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Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS IV.—POSTMASTER-GENERAL ANI
TELEGRAPHS—continue

COMMISSIONER OF

Item.
18 9-80.

£ s. d £ s. d.
POSTAL DEPARTMENT—continued.

151
152
153
154

VOTE No. 32—continued.
CniEF Offices and Sub-Offices—continued.

Sub-Offices, Qreymouih —continued.
Reefton—

Postmaster
Clerk
Letter Carrier

25 Country Postmasters

280
125
90

175

0
0
0
0

0
(

0
0

1,475 0 (

155
156
157
158

Chief Office, SoUtiha—ChiefPostmaster
2 Clerks, 1 at £200, 1 at £165
Letter Carrier
Shipping Officer (also Telegraph £15) ...

Sub-Offices—Kumara—
Postmaster (also Telegraphist £150) ...
Letter Carrier (also Telegraph £40) ...

Ross—
Postmaster (also Telegraphist £150) ...

80 Country Postmasters

380
365
120
10

80
20

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

0 0
0 0

159
160

161
162

60
190

0 0
0 0

1,225 0 0

163
164
165
166

167
168

169

170

171

Chief Office, Christchurch—Chief Postmaster
Chief Clerk
Money Order Clerk
12 Clerks, 1 at £250,3 at £200, 2 at £170,

1 at £150,1 at £120, 2 at £110, and 2 at
£100

6 Cadets, 5 at £75 and 1 at £60
9 Letter Carriers, 1 at £150,1 at £140, 2

at £135,2 at £115, and 3 at £110
Messenger

Sub-Offices—
Amberley—

Postmaster (also Telegraphist £90)
Akaroa—

Postmaster (also Officer in Charge of
Customs £25, and Telegraphist £36)

Messenger (also Telegraph £40)
Ashburton—

Postmaster (also Telegraphist £110) ...
Cadet
Letter Carrier

Bealey—
Postmaster (also Meteorologist £20, and

Telegraphist £225)
Cheviot—

Postmaster (also Telegraphist £120) ...
Dunsandel—

Postmaster (also Telegraphist £130) ...
Duvauchelle—

Postmaster (also Telegraphist £100) ...
Horndon Junction—

Postmaster (also Telegraphist £25, and
Railway Stationmaster £90)

500 0 0
325 0 0
300 0 0

1,880 0 0
435 0 0

1,120 0 0
120 0 0

50 0 0

160 0 0
10 0 0172

173
174
175

150 0 0
90 0 0
75 0 0

176
10 0 0

177 15 0 0

178 25 0 0

179 20 0 0

180
10 0 0
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