Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS IV.—POSTMASTER-GENERAL AND COMMISSIONER OF TELEGRAPHS—continued.

Item.		1879-80.					
	POSTAL DEPARTMENT—continued.	£	s.	d.	£	8.	
į	VOTE No. 32—continued. CHIEF OFFICES AND SUB-OFFICES—continued. Sub-Offices, Greymouth—continued. Reefton—						
151 152	Postmaster Clerk	280 125	0	0			
153	Letter Carrier	90	0	0			
154	25 Country Postmasters	175 ———	_0 	o			
		1,475	0	0			
	Chief Office, Holvitika—						
155 156	Chief Postmaster 2 Clerks, 1 at £200, 1 at £165	380 365	0	0			
157 158	Letter Carrier	120	0	0			
100	Shipping Officer (also Telegraph £15) Sub-Offices—	10	0	O			
159	Kumara— Postmaster (also Telegraphist £150)	80	0	o			
160	Letter Carrier (also Telegraph £40)	20	0	0			
161	Ross— Postmaster (also Telegraphist £150)	60	0	0			
162	80 Country Postmasters	190	0	0			
		1,225	0	0			
1.00	Chief Office, Christchurch—	500					
163 164	Chief Postmaster Chief Clerk	500 325	0	0			
165 166	Money Order Clerk	300	0	0			
100	12 Clerks, 1 at £250, 3 at £200, 2 at £170, 1 at £150, 1 at £120, 2 at £110, and 2 at $\frac{1}{2}$			1			
167	£100 6 Cadets, 5 at £75 and 1 at £60	1,880 435	0	0			
168	9 Letter Carriers, 1 at £150, 1 at £140, 2		_				
169	at £135, 2 at £115, and 3 at £110 Messenger	$1{,}120$ 120	0	0			
	Sub-Offices—						
170	Amberley— Postmaster (also Telegraphist £90)	50	0	o			
171	Akaroa— Postmaster (also Officer in Charge of						
[Customs £25, and Telegraphist £36)	160	0	0			
172	Messenger (also Telegraph £40) Ashburton—	10	Q	o			
173 174	Postmaster (also Telegraphist £110)	150	0	0			
175	Cadet Letter Carrier	90 75	0	0			
176	Bealey— Postmaster (also Meteorologist £20, and						
	Telegraphist £225)	10	0	0			
177	Cheviot— Postmaster (also Telegraphist £120)	15	0	o			
	Dunsandel—						
178	Postmaster (also Telegraphist £130) Duvauchelle—	25	0	0			
179	Postmaster (also Telegraphist £100) Horndon Junction—	20	0	0			
180	Postmaster (also Telegraphist £25, and Railway Stationmaster £90)	10	0	o			